Dept. Course

WGST
WGST
WGST
WGST
WGST

coOMM
CcOMM
COUN
ENGL
INST
JOUR
LING

5100.001
5800.001
5850.001
5900.001
5950.001

5445.001
5545.001
5540.001
5620.001
5500.002
5210.001
5580.001

women’s/rygender

studies

Graduate Classes in Women's & Gender Studies - FALL 2022

Title

Feminist & Womanist Theories
Globalization and Gender
Internship*

Special Problems*

Thesis*

Feminist Criticism

Race and Public Culture

Women's Emotional Health

Studies in Contemporary African American Literature and Culture
Middle Eastern Pol. & Soc Through Film

Race, Gender & Media

Language and Gender

Courses offered at TWU and can be taken through the Federation of North Texas Area Universities

WS
WS
WS
WS

5043
5363
5463
5493

ART, ACTIVISM, SOCIAL JUSTICE
FEMINIST/WOMANIST EPISTEMOLOGIES
U.S. WOMEN OF COLORS

WOMEN AS CITIZENS

*Approval required - contact home department

Day
M

w
TBA
TBA
TBA

=

MwW
MwW

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Time

5:30 - 8:20pm
5:30 - 8:20pm
TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 - 8:50pm
6:00 -8:50pm
5:30 - 8:20pm
11:00 - 12:20pm
2:00 - 3:20pm
3:30- 6:20pm
5:30 - 8:20pm

Instructor
A. Ziaee

0. Altiok
TBA

TBA

TBA

S. Enck

M. Morrissey
C. Chandler
A. Hinton

0. Altiok

T. Everbach
P. Cukor-Avila



	Fall 2020 Grad Courses

