

Graduate Classes in Women's & Gender Studies - FALL 2022

Dept.	<u>Course</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Instructor
WGST	5100.001	Feminist & Womanist Theories	M	5:30 - 8:20pm	A. Ziaee
WGST	5800.001	Globalization and Gender	W	5:30 - 8:20pm	Ö. Altıok
WGST	5850.001	Internship*	TBA	TBA	TBA
WGST	5900.001	Special Problems*	TBA	TBA	TBA
WGST	5950.001	Thesis*	TBA	TBA	TBA
COMM	5445.001	Feminist Criticism	Т	6:00 - 8:50pm	S. Enck
COMM	5545.001	Race and Public Culture	R	6:00 -8:50pm	M. Morrissey
COUN	5540.001	Women's Emotional Health	R	5:30 - 8:20pm	C. Chandler
ENGL	5620.001	Studies in Contemporary African American Literature and Culture	MW	11:00 - 12:20pm	A. Hinton
INST	5500.002	Middle Eastern Pol. & Soc Through Film	MW	2:00 - 3:20pm	Ö. Altıok
JOUR	5210.001	Race, Gender & Media	T	3:30 - 6:20pm	T. Everbach
LING	5580.001	Language and Gender	M	5:30 - 8:20pm	P. Cukor-Avila

Courses offered at TWU and can be taken through the Federation of North Texas Area Universities

WS	5043	ART, ACTIVISM, SOCIAL JUSTICE	TBA
WS	5363	FEMINIST/WOMANIST EPISTEMOLOGIES	TBA
WS	5463	U.S. WOMEN OF COLORS	TBA
WS	5493	WOMEN AS CITIZENS	TBA

^{*}Approval required - contact home department